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2325-Incline - 4/22/2023

Men Hug High School vs Incline High School

Hug High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:25.67 Arrison, Wiliam8  1
200
Free

 8
Boys 32.39 Day, Calvin8  1

50
Free

 16
Boys 1:03.74 Kerrigan, Charles8  1
100 1:16.06 Day, Calvin6  2
Free

 30
Boys 6:59.27 Arrison, Wiliam8  1
500
Free

 38
Boys 1:30.77 Kerrigan, Charles8  1
100

Breast
 46
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Men Hug High School vs North Tahoe High School

Hug High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:33.40 Bauer, Query10  1

Lanza, Gogolewski
200
MR

 10
Boys 3:15.19 Gogolewski, Kai8  1
200
Free

 18
Boys 36.21 Bauer, Daniel8  1

50
Free

 26
Boys 1:18.71 Gogolewski, Kai8  1
100 DQ Query, Kaleb    
Free

 34
Boys 5:35.54 Lanza, John8  1
500
Free

 42
Boys 2:01.32 Query, Bauer10  1

Gogolewski, Lanza
200

Relay
 52

Boys 1:04.12 Lanza, John8  1
100 1:47.44 Bauer, Daniel6  2
Back

 66
Boys DQ Query, Kaleb    
100

Breast
 66
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Men Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:33.40 Bauer, Query10  1

Lanza, Gogolewski
200
MR

 10
Boys Arrison, Wiliam 2:25.67 3:15.19 Gogolewski, Kai681 2
200     
Free

8 16
Boys Day, Calvin 32.39 36.21 Bauer, Daniel681 2

50     
Free

16 22
Boys Kerrigan, Charles 1:03.74 1:18.71 Gogolewski, Kai581 3
100 Day, Calvin 1:16.06 DQ Query, Kaleb 62  
Free     

30 27
Boys Arrison, Wiliam 6:59.27 5:35.54 Lanza, John862 1
500     
Free

36 35
Boys 2:01.32 Query, Bauer10  1

Gogolewski, Lanza
200

Relay
36 45

Boys 1:04.12 Lanza, John8  1
100 1:47.44 Bauer, Daniel6  2
Back

36 59
Boys Kerrigan, Charles 1:30.77 DQ Query, Kaleb 81  
100     

Breast
44 59
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Men Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Dalinis, Schott 1:48.83 1:49.66 Young, Danner5101 2

Myers, Schemenauer Michel, Clayton
200 Gardner, Sullivan 2:07.21 2:15.23 Trinh, Luke 33 4

Smith, Smith Hauϐler, Egan
MR     

13 5
Boys Smith, Cruz 2:15.39 1:57.00 Miller, Peyton853 1
200 Smith, Finn 2:24.97 2:01.53 Danner, Jake635 2
Free Park, Alex 2:32.70 2:16.46 Egan, Jack426 4

3:21.74 Wilcox, True1  7
23 24

Boys Schott, Evan 2:06.16 2:04.95 Reddig, Jaxon862 1
200 Gardner, Hunter 2:34.17 2:18.79 Young, Miles544 3
IM 2:42.83 Luke, Dylan3  5

2:58.91 Hauϐler, Grayson2  6
33 42

Boys Dalinis, Sam 23.51 24.15 Clayton, Jonathan681 2
50 Schemenauer, Luke D 25.10 25.94 Clingensmith, Jacob453 4

Free Budge, Connor 31.24 36.54 Bute, Bryce235 6
44.80 Allan, Elijah1  7

49 55
Boys Wilborn, Leo 185.90  81  

1 mtr
57 55

Boys Myers, Brayden T 59.56 57.34 Reddig, Jaxon862 1
100 Smith, Cruz 1:12.24 1:03.29 Michel, Joseph544 3
Fly 1:26.44 Hauϐler, Grayson3  5

67 71
Boys Schemenauer, Luke D 54.47 54.23 Clayton, Jonathan862 1
100 Park, Alex 1:07.42 56.91 Clingensmith, Jacob544 3
Free Budge, Connor 1:15.35 1:09.27 Trinh, Justin326 5

1:46.97 Allan, Elijah1  7
79 88

Boys Myers, Brayden T 5:06.26 5:20.76 Miller, Peyton681 2
500 Sullivan, Oren 6:20.43 6:22.19 Egan, Jack453 4
Free Smith, Finn 6:42.18 9:14.34 Bute, Bryce235 6

95 100
Boys Smith, Gardner 1:54.59 1:37.93 Reddig, Danner1033 1

Park, Smith Clayton, Miller
200 1:47.68 Clingensmith, Luke5  2

Egan, Michel
Relay x2:33.75 Allan, Wilcox   4

Bute, Hauϐler
98 115

Boys Dalinis, Sam 55.20 1:02.06 Young, Miles681 2
100 Gardner, Hunter 1:11.82 1:08.16 Michel, Joseph544 3
Back 1:17.60 Trinh, Justin3  5

110 129
Boys Schott, Evan 1:06.68 1:09.62 Danner, Jake681 2
100 Sullivan, Oren 1:15.59 1:25.96 Luke, Dylan453 4

Breast 1:44.67 Wilcox, True3  5
123 142
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Men Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Myers, Schemenauer 3:30.44 3:32.68 Miller, Clingensmith5101 2

Schott, Dalinis Young, Reddig
400 6:01.43 Wilcox, Bute3  3

Allan, Trinh
Relay     

133 150
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Women Hug High School vs Incline High School

Hug High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:17.62 Hane, Kratz10  1

Hugar, Denton
200 2:30.22 Kranz, Simonov5  2

Duckworth, Stephans
MR

 15
Girls Bedard, Elizabeth 3:21.28 2:37.42 Hugar, Shannon835 1
200 3:05.67 Hoida, Autumn6  2
Free 3:13.86 Simonov, Ashley5  3

3:19.66 Ogden, Elanor4  4
x3:25.14 Stephans, Samantha   6

3 38
Girls 2:40.40 Hane, Ava8  1
200 2:58.33 Duckworth, Abby6  2
IM 3:03.88 Kranz, Corinne5  3

3 57
Girls 33.17 Denton, Sequoia8  1

50 37.27 Link, Anabelle6  2
Free 40.95 MacDonald, Zara5  3

3 76
Girls 1:29.14 Duckworth, Abby8  1
100
Fly

3 84
Girls Murray, Aelli l 1:13.84 1:16.56 Dukes, Willemina681 2
100 1:17.54 Kratz, Kelly5  3
Free 1:27.76 Link, Anabelle4  4

11 99
Girls 7:15.41 Hugar, Shannon8  1
500 9:13.76 Stephans, Samantha6  2
Free

11 113
Girls 2:00.04 Hane, Duckworth10  1

Kranz, Hugar
200 2:19.38 Kratz, Hoida5  2

Dukes, Denton
Relay

11 128
Girls 1:16.07 Hane, Ava8  1
100 1:40.93 Ogden, Elanor6  2
Back 1:44.99 Dukes, Willemina5  3

DQ MacDonald, Zara    
11 147

Girls Murray, Aelli l 1:54.97 1:29.84 Kratz, Kelly835 1
100 Bedard, Elizabeth 2:04.16 1:32.35 Kranz, Corinne626 2

Breast 1:33.25 Simonov, Ashley5  3
1:39.36 Denton, Sequoia4  4

x1:43.17 Hoida, Autumn   7
16 170

Girls 6:11.93 Ogden, Link10  1
Dukes, Hoida

400
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Women Hug High School vs Incline High School

Hug High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay

16 180
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Women Hug High School vs North Tahoe High School

Hug High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:24.39 Watts, Tieslau10  1

Giansiracusa, McAndr
200
MR

 10
Girls Bedard, Elizabeth 3:21.28 3:07.15 Plumb, Maren853 1
200 3:20.12 Gajar, Stella6  2
Free     

5 24
Girls 3:17.32 Li, Dawna8  1
200 3:17.56 McAndrews, Rayna6  2
IM

5 38
Girls 27.63 Watts, Kayden8  1

50 31.20 Giansiracusa, Maile6  2
Free 31.71 Warner, Avala5  3

45.77 Patton-Rodriguez, Ka4  4
5 61

Girls 1:40.19 McAndrews, Rayna8  1
100
Fly

5 69
Girls Murray, Aelli l 1:13.84 1:16.29 Warner, Avala681 2
100 1:17.63 Ogilvy, Kaileigh5  3
Free 1:20.13 Plumb, Maren4  4

1:20.40 Tieslau, Lucy3  5
13 87

Girls 7:51.89 Giansiracusa, Maile8  1
500
Free

13 95
Girls 2:06.20 McAndrews, Tieslau10  1

Giansiracusa, Watts
200 2:18.89 Ogilvy, Plumb5  2

Gajar, Warner
Relay

13 110
Girls 1:09.91 Watts, Kayden8  1
100
Back

13 118
Girls Murray, Aelli l 1:54.97 1:36.33 Li, Dawna853 1
100 Bedard, Elizabeth 2:04.16 1:39.51 Gajar, Stella635 2

Breast 1:56.82 Tieslau, Lucy4  4
21 136

Girls 5:34.60 Ogilvy, Plumb10  1
Li, Warner

400
Relay

21 146
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Women Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Hane, Kratz 2:17.62 2:24.39 Watts, Tieslau5101 2

Hugar, Denton Giansiracusa, McAndr
200 Kranz, Simonov 2:30.22  33  

Duckworth, Stephans
MR     

13 5
Girls Hugar, Shannon 2:37.42 3:07.15 Plumb, Maren581 3
200 Hoida, Autumn 3:05.67 3:20.12 Gajar, Stella262 6
Free Simonov, Ashley 3:13.86  44  

Ogden, Elanor 3:19.66  35  
Stephans, Samantha x3:25.14   7  

34 12
Girls Hane, Ava 2:40.40 3:17.32 Li, Dawna481 4
200 Duckworth, Abby 2:58.33 3:17.56 McAndrews, Rayna362 5
IM Kranz, Corinne 3:03.88  53  

53 19
Girls Denton, Sequoia 33.17 27.63 Watts, Kayden844 1

50 Link, Anabelle 37.27 31.20 Giansiracusa, Maile635 2
Free MacDonald, Zara 40.95 31.71 Warner, Avala526 3

45.77 Patton-Rodriguez, Ka1  7
62 39

Girls Duckworth, Abby 1:29.14 1:40.19 McAndrews, Rayna681 2
100     
Fly

70 45
Girls Dukes, Willemina 1:16.56 1:16.29 Warner, Avala862 1
100 Kratz, Kelly 1:17.54 1:17.63 Ogilvy, Kaileigh453 4
Free Link, Anabelle 1:27.76 1:20.13 Plumb, Maren317 5

1:20.40 Tieslau, Lucy2  6
82 62

Girls Hugar, Shannon 7:15.41 7:51.89 Giansiracusa, Maile681 2
500 Stephans, Samantha 9:13.76  53  
Free     

95 68
Girls Hane, Duckworth 2:00.04 2:06.20 McAndrews, Tieslau5101 2

Kranz, Hugar Giansiracusa, Watts
200 Kratz, Hoida 2:19.38 2:18.89 Ogilvy, Plumb3 4 3

Dukes, Denton Gajar, Warner
Relay     

105 76
Girls Hane, Ava 1:16.07 1:09.91 Watts, Kayden862 1
100 Ogden, Elanor 1:40.93  53  
Back Dukes, Willemina 1:44.99  44  

MacDonald, Zara DQ     
120 84

Girls Kratz, Kelly 1:29.84 1:36.33 Li, Dawna481 4
100 Kranz, Corinne 1:32.35 1:39.51 Gajar, Stella262 6

Breast Simonov, Ashley 1:33.25 1:56.82 Tieslau, Lucy153 7
Denton, Sequoia 1:39.36  35  
Hoida, Autumn x1:43.17   8  

142 91
Girls Ogden, Link 6:11.93 5:34.60 Ogilvy, Plumb1052 1

Dukes, Hoida Li, Warner
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Women Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400     

Relay
147 101
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Women Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Sullivan, Platz 2:01.34 2:12.40 Martinez, Spidahl5101 2

Sala, Scott Allen, Nelson
200 Usabiaga, Clark 2:21.82 2:30.57 Begay, Diller 33 4

Syn, Giambastiani George, Rix
MR x2:54.12 Brown, Lykes   5

Tolman, Gibson
13 5

Girls Sullivan, Delaney 2:03.43 2:12.28 Petit, Emily681 2
200 Syn, Kasia 2:41.04 2:23.82 Spidahl, Morgan526 3
Free 2:28.36 Nelson, Madison4  4

2:40.41 Rix, Emily3  5
x3:19.51 Andersen, Xiana   7

23 23
Girls Platz, Lucy T 2:26.38 2:20.58 Zboinski, Katy862 1
200 Clark, Avery 2:49.04 2:28.08 Grieve, Amelia535 3
IM 2:48.35 Martinez, Aliya4  4

3:10.28 Allen, Maren2  6
DQ Jimenez, Alany    

32 42
Girls Sala, Addison 26.29 26.35 Baker, Ella681 2

50 Usabiaga, Amaia 29.34 30.02 Allen, Mya453 4
Free Machado, Riley 35.61 30.58 Begay, Olivia317 5

Totton, Roxy 37.32 34.56 Lykes, Maria2 8 6
Barash, Miyoung x38.70 x39.02 Gibson, Caz  9 10

x39.14 Brown, Alyza   11
x43.70 O'Bear, Jacey   12
x45.63 Andelin, Emma   13

46 57
Girls Rosi, Flavia 212.00 176.65 Dufrene, Kendyl681 2

    
1 mtr

54 63
Girls Usabiaga, Amaia 1:14.74 1:06.93 Petit, Emily862 1
100 Scott, Keira R 1:19.33 1:23.10 Allen, Mya453 4
Fly 1:27.16 Begay, Olivia3  5

1:34.37 George, Audrey2  6
x1:52.46 Collazo, Marisa   7

65 80
Girls Sala, Addison 57.28 58.08 Baker, Ella681 2
100 Syn, Kasia 1:10.88 1:01.71 Grieve, Amelia544 3
Free Giambastiani, Amelia 1:17.32 1:16.96 Allen, Maren326 5

Totton, Roxy 1:26.42 1:17.62 Trinh, Jacklyn1 8 7
Barash, Miyoung x1:31.75 x1:23.18 Diller, Gwenavere  11 9

x1:27.71 O'Bear, Jacey   10
x1:53.58 Jimenez, Alany   12
x1:55.11 Andelin, Emma   13

79 95
Girls Clark, Avery 6:41.48 7:16.59 Nelson, Madison681 2
500 Holst, Emily DQ 8:10.60 Tolman, Leeya5  3
Free 9:00.16 Lykes, Maria4  4

9:01.30 Brown, Alyza3  5
x9:30.13 Gibson, Caz   6

87 113
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Women Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Syn, Usabiaga 2:07.95 1:51.48 Grieve, Petit1052 1

Giambastiani, Clark Zboinski, Baker
200 2:16.86 Rix, George3  3

Trinh, Begay
Relay x2:27.71 O'Bear, Andersen   4

Collazo, Allen
92 126

Girls Sullivan, Delaney 1:03.00 1:09.04 Spidahl, Morgan681 2
100 Scott, Keira R 1:17.24 1:13.34 Martinez, Aliya544 3
Back Holst, Emily 1:31.73 1:23.96 Trinh, Jacklyn326 5

1:33.43 George, Audrey1  7
x1:37.35 Collazo, Marisa   8

106 141
Girls Platz, Lucy T 1:14.52 1:11.09 Zboinski, Katy862 1
100 Giambastiani, Amelia 1:42.60 1:37.33 Rix, Emily535 3

Breast Machado, Riley DQ 1:38.88 Diller, Gwenavere4  4
2:06.10 Tolman, Leeya2  6

DQ Andersen, Xiana    
115 160

Girls Sala, Platz 3:57.29 4:00.88 Petit, Grieve5101 2
Scott, Sullivan Zboinski, Baker

400 Machado, Totton 5:51.57 4:34.43 Nelson, Allen3 4 3
Barash, Holst Martinez, Spidahl

Relay     
125 168


